
Chemical, Pharmaceutical, Plastic, Rubber

Food & Luxury Food

Machine, Plant and Apparatus Engineering

Electrical Engineering, Electronics

Technical Planning & Advice

Bio & Environmental Technology

Energy and Water Supply

Manufacturing Industry 
(Metalworking, Precision Mechanics/Optics, etc.)

Universities, Authorities

Other

* google analytics: unique users of P&A relevant content, evaluation period: May 2022 – April 2023
** average values 2023 für Magazine, Newsletter & P&A audience on INDUSTR.com 6

210,000 managers and decision-makers* in the process industry: 
 

Machine, Plant & Equipment Manufacturers, Plant Operators, Planners,  
System Integrators, Project Planners and Service & Maintenance Providers

P&A AUDIENCE & REACH

85,000
P&A magazine readers p.a. 

680,000
P&A newsletter recipients p.a. 

5,300,000
Google impressions on P&A contents p.a. 

210,000
INDUSTR.com users on P&A contents p.a.

RECIP IENT ANALYSIS  INDUSTRIES/TARGET MARKETS** RECIP IENT ANALYSIS  TASK AREA**

Management, Technical Management

Production, Operation, Technology

Development, Construction, Research

Planning, Project

Quality Assurance, Test Field, Test

Product Management, Sales, Distribution

Purchase, Acquisition, Transport, Logistics

Maintenance, Service

Other

     28.9%

     19.8%

               17.0%

     11.0%

  9.2%

            6.8%

           3.2%

         3.1%

   1.0%

                                                          34.0%

          18.3%

        18.2%

                      9.3%

                 5.9%

              4.1%

             4.1%

       1.9%

    1.0%

      3.2%
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19.4%

9.5%

28.0%
43.1%

30.6%

35.4%

16.4%

17.6%

P&A AUDIENCE & REACH

7

EDIT ION ANALYSIS  NEWSLETTER

P&Aweek
INDUSTRIAL 
SOLUTIONS

NEXT  
TECHNOLOGY

INDUSTRY.ZERO & 
TRANSFORMATION

INDUSTR,-
HIGHLIGHTS

Mailed circulation  
per e-mail

6,300 9,200 7,100 11,900 17,500

thereof foreign 
countries

260 405 300 320 620

Opening rate* 31% 32% 31% 30% 33%

Click (through) 
rate

29% 28% 27% 26% 31%

GEOGRAPHIC  
D ISTRIBUTION 

ANALYSIS**

97.9%

Germany

2.
1%

foreign countries  
(German speaking)

RECIP IENT  
ANALYSIS  

EMPLOYEES**

251 - 500  
employees

1 - 25  
employees

26 - 250  
employees

more than  
500 employees

RECIP IENT 
ANALYSIS 

POSIT ION**
specialst,     

expert, project 
management

board,  
management, 

owner

general,  
divisional, plant 

management

* Note opening rate: The latest update of Apple‘s „Apple Mail Privacy Protection“(AMPP) feature prevents tracking of opens for all Apple 
users. This makes the opening rate of newsletters virtually unusable as a success metric. 

** Average values 2023 for magazine, newsletter & P&A audience on INDUSTR.com
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EDIT ION ANALYSIS  MAGAZINE & SPECIAL PUBLICATIONS
M A G A Z I N E INDUSTRY.ZERO REPORT H A K A H A K A

Distributed edition total 17,100 30,000 30,000

Print edition 10,000 15,200 10,000

Distributed edition print 9,600 15,000 9,700

Thereof foreign countries 110 400 100

Distributed edition e-paper 7,500 15,000 20,300

Thereof foreign countries 250 750 510

group,  
department,  
project lead




